: Organised Fun (WIP)
Rosie Holt: That's Politainment! (WIP)

Mel Quinn
Fe Salomon
Thursday 20th July Jon Courtenay: Mental Flavour

Friday 21st July Life Under The Sun
Friday 21st July BeatFox
Friday 21st July Duzzy Avocado
Paul Foot: Dissolve (WIP)
Max Fulham: WIP
Friday 21st July Harry Murphy: "Moondog
Friday 21st July BeatFox
Friday 21st July President Obonjo: Africa Zelensky
Friday 21st July Duzzy Avocado
Friday 21st July Don Biswas: The Revolutions will be Disorganised.

Saturday 22nd July  Pigs and Bears Don't Come in Pairs!
Saturday 22nd July  Burlesque PG
Stevie Vegas: Circus Skills Workshop
Saturday 22nd July  Chrissie and the Skiddle Witch: A Climate Change Musical
Be Not Afeard: A Sensory Telling of The Tempest
The Goldentones
Man of The Stage
Hidden Stories
Yer Blues Bones
Twisted Tales
Faustine
Elizabeth & Jameson
Alexis Dubus: 3-Star Show (WIP)
Tremain Dawkins - Love Album Tour
Alfie Moore: Tour Warm-up Show
David Jackson
Patrick Monahan: Exclusively
Tremain Dawkins - Love Album Tour
Sooz Kempner: Work In Progress
Dave Bibby: Baby Dinosaur (WIP)

Squad Showcase 2023
The Hare & The Hedgehog
Crabby: A Snappy Little Tale of Grumpy Feelings...
Living It Up Performing Arts Centre
Chrissie and the Skiddle Witch: A Climate Change Musical
Sunday 23rd July imensions.
Sunday 23rd July Lana Soy
Sunday 23rd July Abbi Jinks: On The Wiite P
Chicken Pasta
Samantha Hughes
Aaron Simmonds: Baby Steps
Faustine
Sarah Chiari
Huge Davies: Whodunnit (WIP)
Chioe Price
Mitch Benn: The Point (WIP)
Lissie Allsopp
Vittorio Angelone: Why Do You Think You Are? (WIP)
Chris Hepworth
Simon Munnery (WIP)
Sunday 23rd July Matt Hobs: Moontalker

Monday 24th July: Stone Soup
Monday 24th July Suzi of the Dress
Monday 24th July Toy Stories
Monday 24th July Mat Roberts
Paul Robeson
Sarah Ellen
Phil Green: Four Weddings & A Breakdown
Chelsea Birkby: Silly Sausage (Pain) (WIP)
Michael Green
Monday 24th July. Eliot Steel: Love & Hate Speech

Tuesday 25th July Granny Dumpling
[Tuesday 25th July Suzi of the Dress
Tuesday 25th July Toy Stories
Tuesday 25th July Paul Robeson
Ted Hill Tries & Fails To Fix Climate Change
Neil Armstrong
Mark Bittlestone: Work In Progress
Vince Taylor
Magenta Slipperz
Milo Edwards: Sentimental
Tuesday 25th July. Phil Ellis's Excellent Comedy Show - CANCELLED
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The Main Auditorium
The Studio Theatre
Theatre Bar

The Garden Stage
The Main Auditorium

The Studio Theatre
Theatre Bar

The Garden Stage
The Main Auditorium
The Studio Theatre
Theatre Bar

Theatre Bar

The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre

The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre
The Garden Stage
The Main Auditorium
Theatre Bar

The Studio Theatre
The Garden Stage
The Main Auditorium
The Studio Theatre

The Main Auditorium
The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre
The Garden Stage
The Main Auditorium
Theatre Bar

The Studio Theatre
The Garden Stage
The Main Auditorium
The Studio Theatre

The Studio Theatre
The Studio Theatre
The Studio Theatre
The Garden Stage
The Main Auditorium
Theatre Bar

The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre

The Studio Theatre
The Studio Theatre
The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre
Theatre Bar

The Garden Stage
The Main Auditorium
The Studio Theatre

10.00am
11.00am

12.00pm
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

11.00am
5.00pm
6.30pm
6.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm
9.00pm
9.30pm

Wednesday 26th July
Wednesday 26th July
Wednesday 26th July
Wednesday 26th July
Wednesday 26th July
Wednesday 26th July
Wednesday 26th July

inesday 26th July

Wednesday 26th July

Thursday 27th July

Thursday 27th July
Thursday 27th July
Thursday 27th July
Thursday 27th July
Thursday 27th July
Thursday 27th July

Saturday 29th July

Saturday 20th July

Sunday 30th July

The Fearsome Giant

Suzi of the Dress

Paul Robeson

The Geneva Convention of Human F**Ks
Film Screening: The Evil Bat

Thr3e

Matt Daniel-Baker: Mind Reader

Thr3e
Robin Boot: Seventh Pun of a Seventh Pun
Pete Heat: Huge (WIP)

The Many Legged Musicians of Bremen
That's So Sketchy!

FaceDown: Local Pop-Punks - CANCELLED
Picasso: Le Monstre Sacré

Red Cuthbert Morris

Frenzy

Now That's Magic

Red Cuthbert Morris

Mamoun Elagab: Why I Love White People (WIP)
JJ Whitehead: White Noise - CANCELLED

The Princess and The:
That's So Sketchy!

How to be a World Class Poet

Coor Brow-Obles

Kravitz, Cohen, Berstein & Me

Tab22

Jessica Gherman

Scottish Falsetto Socks do Shakespeare

Luke Kempner in Gritty Police Drama: A One Man...
The Barrys

Avital Ash Workshops Her Suicide Note (WIP)

Maz Pantz - CANCELLED
Tricky Teddy's Family Magic Show

Lissie Allsopp: Jazz Jukebox

A Caravan Named Desire

Inis Eire Irish Party

The Golden Fleece (WIP)

Agnes

The Tarrows

Juanita Smithers Talks Street Jive

Jessica Aszkenasy & Katie Norris: Hooters!
Noises From The Box

A Caravan Named Desire

Juliette Burton: No Brainer (WIP)

Lite Sleeper

Priorité 4 Gauche: Secret Gig

Ed Patrick: Catch Your Breath (WIP)

Joe Cullen

Eddz

The Debra Kadabra Show

Mr Sleepybum
Agnes
Children of The Revolution

Chicken Pasta
Sasha Ellen: When Life Gives You Ellens...
llusionati - A Magical Conspiracy

Rob Corcoran

Juanita Smithers Talks Street Jive

Ginny Hogan: Regression (WIP)

The Magic of Terry Pratchett

The Nimblewitts

Paul Taylor: Head In The Clouds

Jasmine Burns

Bella Hull: Work In Progress

Roxze (with Rich Page & Mark Calder)
Castle Comedy (The Best Of)

Amy Hollinrake

Josh Baulf: Bulldog
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Theatre Bar
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Theatre Bar
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Theatre Bar
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Theatre Bar

The Studio Theatre
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The Studio Theatre

The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre
The Studio Theatre
The Garden Stage
The Main Auditorium
The Studio Theatre
The Garden Stage
The Main Auditorium
The Studio Theatre
Theatre Bar

The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre

The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Studio Theatre

The Main Auditorium
The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre
The Studio Theatre
The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre
Theatre Bar

The Main Auditorium
The Garden Stage
The Studio Theatre

8.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm
9.30pm
9.30pm

11.00am
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm
9:15pm
9.30pm

11.00am
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm
9.00pm
9.30pm

11:30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
pX
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm
ERE
5.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm
9.30pm

P
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm
ERE
5.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm
9.30pm

Note that the programme is subject to change (this is version 3 of this document!). Always check the website!

Colour Key

Children's Theatre
Comedy

Theatre

Music

Dance & Physical Theatre
Poetry & Spoken Word
Other Events




